

C.S. No.: 2652/16

06.07.2017

Present:- None for the plaintiff.

Defendant no.1 in person.

Ms. Nasreen, Id. Counsel for defendant no.2.

Put up for admission denial of documents and framing of issues on 19.09.2017. Both the parties are directed to remain present in person along with original documents.

(Sanjay Sharma-1)
ADJ-2, East, Karkardooma Court,
Delhi/06.07.2017