

20.03.2021

Present: Sh. Billal Ahmad, Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.
None for defendant no.1.
Sh. Sanjeev Sharma, Counsel for defendant no.2.

Order dated 16.01.2020 be complied afresh for 20.07.2021.

(VIJAY KUMAR JHA)
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/20.03.2021